For more information contact
©2026 Evans Group
UTC
718 Monterey Pass Rd., Monterey Park, CA 91754
Trusted Brands. Single Source.
Hi-Rel Capacitors for Mission Critical Systems.
T +1 323.266.6603

Ageing rate: 0% per decade
Test Parameters: 1KHz, 1.0 ±0.2 VRMS, 25 °C
How to Order (Stacked)
How to Order (Chip)
DH 1 F 6560 L 1 C 304 K P X -R500
Series No. Chip(s) Voltage Case Size Lead Frame Coating Dieletric Capacitance (pF) Tolerance Termination Testing Special
Pulse
Energy
(250 °C)
1 T = 1200 VDC 2225 L 1 = uncoated C (N2200) 304 J = ±5% P = PdAg A = Standard R500 (500 MegaOhm)
2 F = 1600 VDC 3640 J 2 =coated Two Significant
digits followed by
No. of zeros.
eg.: 304 = 300,000
pF
K = ±10% S = Ag B = Group A
3 V = 1800 VDC 4040 M = ±20% X = Special
W = 2000 VDC 5550 Z = ±80%, -20%
X = 3000 VDC 6560 P = ±100%, -0%
DH F 6560 1 C 304 K P X -R500
Series Voltage Case Size Coating Dieletric Capacitance (pF) Tolerance Termination Testing Special
Pulse
Energy
(250 °C)
T = 1200 VDC 2225 1 = uncoated C (N2200) 304 J = ±5% P = PdAg A = Standard R500 (500 MegaOhm)
F = 1600 VDC 3640 2 =coated Two Significant
digits followed by
No. of zeros.
eg.: 304 = 300,000
pF
K = ±10% S = Ag B = Group A
V = 1800 VDC 4040 M = ±20% X = Special
W = 2000 VDC 5550 Z = ±80%, -20%
X = 3000 VDC 6560 P = ±100%, -0%
Features